
Posición Número Nombre Apellido Carrera Sexo Categoría Finish
1 40 Mariela GIOVANA 5 Km F F 40-44 00:23:36.037
2 137 Tamara SCHAP 5 Km F F 35-39 00:24:14.080
3 36 Carolina COPELOTTI 5 Km F F 40-44 00:24:53.050
4 14 Lorena ESCOBAR 5 Km F F 40-44 00:25:54.857
5 118 Silvia BASSINI 5 Km F F 45-49 00:26:05.413
6 1 Rocio SANTIBAÑEZ 5 Km F F 30-34 00:26:07.393
7 27  Daiana VERDUGO 5 Km F F 35-39 00:26:23.153
8 98 Mariela GETTE 5 Km F F 40-44 00:26:58.317
9 92 Oriana Sofia GUZMAN 5 Km F F 25-29 00:27:26.647

10 62 Belen RUBIO 5 Km F F 30-34 00:27:34.920
11 65 Ana Belen PASTOR 5 Km F F 35-39 00:27:45.037
12 43 Claudia Andrea VELAQUEZ 5 Km F F 45-49 00:27:48.087
13 117  M. De Los Angeles PEREZ 5 Km F F 35-39 00:27:56.127
14 97 Jenifer CASALES 5 Km F F 30-34 00:27:57.933
15 122 Ana GONZALES 5 Km F F 30-34 00:28:50.080
16 60 Roxana LEGUIZAMON 5 Km F F 40-44 00:29:01.723
17 81 Soledad BENGOCHEA 5 Km F F 45-49 00:29:20.200
18 79 Marianela VILLANUEVA 5 Km F F 30-34 00:29:29.323
19 131 Elsa MIRANDA 5 Km F F 55-59 00:30:00.927
20 48  Maria Laura BAEZ 5 Km F F 30-34 00:30:17.323
21 46 Laura RIVERO 5 Km F F 40-44 00:30:54.213
22 25 Graciela GARRAZA 5 Km F F 45-49 00:31:01.153
23 126 Maricel GONZALES 5 Km F F 40-44 00:31:18.380
24 88 Mariangeles, BISTOLFI 5 Km F F 40-44 00:31:18.997
25 108 Karen ORTIZ 5 Km F F 30-34 00:31:25.737
26 134 Marcela ROLHAISER 5 Km F F 45-49 00:31:33.090
27 21  Maria Carina ERRECOUNDO 5 Km F F 50-54 00:31:51.013
28 16  Vanesa CORDOBA 5 Km F F 40-44 00:31:53.727
29 50 Valeria MORENO 5 Km F F 45-49 00:32:05.397
30 77 Teresa LOPEZ 5 Km F F 60-64 00:32:17.980
31 116  Cristal PEREZ 5 Km F F 25-29 00:32:19.843
32 87 Valentina CASTAGNO 5 Km F F 18-24 00:32:20.433
33 31  Paula ANDRADA 5 Km F F 40-44 00:33:05.923
34 28 Laura URQUIZA 5 Km F F 40-44 00:33:15.450
35 18  Flavia BAZAN 5 Km F F 35-39 00:33:20.397
36 63 Natalia QUIROGA 5 Km F F 45-49 00:33:26.057
37 7 Maria Laura SAAVEDRA 5 Km F F 35-39 00:33:30.710
38 86 Silvia FERNANDEZ 5 Km F F 50-54 00:33:38.007
39 127 Maria Elena GUEVARA 5 Km F F 45-49 00:33:51.557
40 9 Alejandra ROMERO 5 Km F F 50-54 00:35:06.857
41 5  Daniela ISMAEL 5 Km F F 35-39 00:35:10.117
42 38 Romina GATICA 5 Km F F 25-29 00:35:22.250
43 58 Andrea DIAZ 5 Km F F 40-44 00:36:20.623
44 90  Raquel VASALLO 5 Km F F 55-59 00:36:20.753
45 59 Daiana SOSA 5 Km F F 35-39 00:37:03.643
46 6 Anabella OBRIEN 5 Km F F 30-34 00:37:03.827
47 44 Maria VELAZQUEZ 5 Km F F 45-49 00:37:15.163
48 93 Carola FREDES 5 Km F F 45-49 00:37:24.523
49 17  Yanira GARRO 5 Km F F 30-34 00:37:44.713

5 KM FEMENINO GENERAL



50 20 Yair FUENTES 5 Km F F 18-24 00:37:45.257
51 10 Valeria VILCHEZ 5 Km F F 40-44 00:38:45.660
52 53 Veronica MOREIRA 5 Km F F 35-39 00:38:50.883
53 94 Silvia MARINO 5 Km F F 55-59 00:39:00.330
54 4 Laura SPETTER 5 Km F F 60-64 00:39:07.617
55 70 Vanesa VICENTE 5 Km F F 45-49 00:40:14.307
56 11 Catalina MICHELIS 5 Km F F 70-74 00:40:15.063
57 276 Analia JAQUES 5 Km F F 45-49 00:42:33.930
58 111 Pamela BRAVO 5 Km F F 40-44 00:45:21.623
59 78 Samanta MILLAHUEQUE 5 Km F F 30-34 00:50:38.027
60 61 Rosa GAMBOA 5 Km F F 60-64 00:50:50.607
61 12 Maria Eva WILSON 5 Km F F 70-74 00:52:03.140
62 3 Delfina TASSONE 5 Km F F 15-17 00:54:04.333
63 42 Analisa FRANK 5 Km F F 40-44 00:56:40.117

Posición Número Nombre Apellido Carrera Sexo Categoría Finish
1 3 Delfina TASSONE 5 Km F F 15-17 00:54:04.333

1 87 Valentina CASTAGNO 5 Km F F 18-24 00:32:20.433
2 20 Yair FUENTES 5 Km F F 18-24 00:37:45.257

1 92 Oriana Sofia GUZMAN 5 Km F F 25-29 00:27:26.647
2 116  Cristal PEREZ 5 Km F F 25-29 00:32:19.843
3 38 Romina GATICA 5 Km F F 25-29 00:35:22.250

1 1 Rocio SANTIBAÑEZ 5 Km F F 30-34 00:26:07.393
2 62 Belen RUBIO 5 Km F F 30-34 00:27:34.920
3 97 Jenifer CASALES 5 Km F F 30-34 00:27:57.933
4 122 Ana GONZALES 5 Km F F 30-34 00:28:50.080
5 79 Marianela VILLANUEVA 5 Km F F 30-34 00:29:29.323
6 48  Maria Laura BAEZ 5 Km F F 30-34 00:30:17.323
7 108 Karen ORTIZ 5 Km F F 30-34 00:31:25.737
8 6 Anabella OBRIEN 5 Km F F 30-34 00:37:03.827
9 17  Yanira GARRO 5 Km F F 30-34 00:37:44.713

10 78 Samanta MILLAHUEQUE 5 Km F F 30-34 00:50:38.027

1 137 Tamara SCHAP 5 Km F F 35-39 00:24:14.080
2 27  Daiana VERDUGO 5 Km F F 35-39 00:26:23.153
3 65 Ana Belen PASTOR 5 Km F F 35-39 00:27:45.037
4 117  M. De Los Angeles PEREZ 5 Km F F 35-39 00:27:56.127
5 18  Flavia BAZAN 5 Km F F 35-39 00:33:20.397
6 7 Maria Laura SAAVEDRA 5 Km F F 35-39 00:33:30.710
7 5  Daniela ISMAEL 5 Km F F 35-39 00:35:10.117
8 59 Daiana SOSA 5 Km F F 35-39 00:37:03.643
9 53 Veronica MOREIRA 5 Km F F 35-39 00:38:50.883

1 40 Mariela GIOVANA 5 Km F F 40-44 00:23:36.037
2 36 Carolina COPELOTTI 5 Km F F 40-44 00:24:53.050
3 14 Lorena ESCOBAR 5 Km F F 40-44 00:25:54.857
4 98 Mariela GETTE 5 Km F F 40-44 00:26:58.317
5 60 Roxana LEGUIZAMON 5 Km F F 40-44 00:29:01.723

5 KM FEMENINO CATEGORIA



6 46 Laura RIVERO 5 Km F F 40-44 00:30:54.213
7 126 Maricel GONZALES 5 Km F F 40-44 00:31:18.380
8 88 Mariangeles, BISTOLFI 5 Km F F 40-44 00:31:18.997
9 16  Vanesa CORDOBA 5 Km F F 40-44 00:31:53.727

10 31  Paula ANDRADA 5 Km F F 40-44 00:33:05.923
11 28 Laura URQUIZA 5 Km F F 40-44 00:33:15.450
12 58 Andrea DIAZ 5 Km F F 40-44 00:36:20.623
13 10 Valeria VILCHEZ 5 Km F F 40-44 00:38:45.660
14 111 Pamela BRAVO 5 Km F F 40-44 00:45:21.623
15 42 Analisa FRANK 5 Km F F 40-44 00:56:40.117

1 118 Silvia BASSINI 5 Km F F 45-49 00:26:05.413
2 43 Claudia Andrea VELAQUEZ 5 Km F F 45-49 00:27:48.087
3 81 Soledad BENGOCHEA 5 Km F F 45-49 00:29:20.200
4 25 Graciela GARRAZA 5 Km F F 45-49 00:31:01.153
5 134 Marcela ROLHAISER 5 Km F F 45-49 00:31:33.090
6 50 Valeria MORENO 5 Km F F 45-49 00:32:05.397
7 63 Natalia QUIROGA 5 Km F F 45-49 00:33:26.057
8 127 Maria Elena GUEVARA 5 Km F F 45-49 00:33:51.557
9 44 Maria VELAZQUEZ 5 Km F F 45-49 00:37:15.163

10 93 Carola FREDES 5 Km F F 45-49 00:37:24.523
11 70 Vanesa VICENTE 5 Km F F 45-49 00:40:14.307
12 276 Analia JAQUES 5 Km F F 45-49 00:42:33.930

1 21  Maria Carina ERRECOUNDO 5 Km F F 50-54 00:31:51.013
2 86 Silvia FERNANDEZ 5 Km F F 50-54 00:33:38.007
3 9 Alejandra ROMERO 5 Km F F 50-54 00:35:06.857

1 131 Elsa MIRANDA 5 Km F F 55-59 00:30:00.927
2 90  Raquel VASALLO 5 Km F F 55-59 00:36:20.753
3 94 Silvia MARINO 5 Km F F 55-59 00:39:00.330

1 77 Teresa LOPEZ 5 Km F F 60-64 00:32:17.980
2 4 Laura SPETTER 5 Km F F 60-64 00:39:07.617
3 61 Rosa GAMBOA 5 Km F F 60-64 00:50:50.607

1 11 Catalina MICHELIS 5 Km F F 70-74 00:40:15.063
2 12 Maria Eva WILSON 5 Km F F 70-74 00:52:03.140

Posición Número Nombre Apellido Carrera Sexo Categoría Finish
1 56 Aguberto MOTA 5 Km M M 40-44 00:18:35.920
2 68 Agustin GIOBANETONE 5 Km M M 18-24 00:18:55.177
3 85  Maximiliano RODRIGUEZ 5 Km M M 30-34 00:19:06.777
4 100 Jorge PUEBLA 5 Km M M 45-49 00:19:34.997
5 69 Gabriel VAIRA 5 Km M M 25-29 00:19:58.453
6 95 Diego GARELLO 5 Km M M 40-44 00:20:05.987
7 2 Kevin ECHEVERRY 5 Km M M 30-34 00:20:08.587
8 74 Jose KOVACI 5 Km M M 55-59 00:20:39.783
9 80  Ramiro ALCAIN 5 Km M M 40-44 00:20:41.733

10 101 Guido BALLESTEROS 5 Km M M 40-44 00:20:41.823
11 73 Mauricio FANESI 5 Km M M 45-49 00:21:04.767

5 KM MASCULINO



12 110 Lucas GARRO 5 Km M M 40-44 00:21:04.997
13 64  Juan Pedro MUSE 5 Km M M 35-39 00:21:31.343
14 55 Sergio ARMITANO 5 Km M M 50-54 00:21:34.507
15 113  Humberto GUTIERRES 5 Km M M 50-54 00:21:39.717
16 41 Adrian FORTETE 5 Km M M 40-44 00:21:44.737
17 22 Jose YMAN 5 Km M M 45-49 00:22:00.517
18 49 Javier MISCOV 5 Km M M 35-39 00:22:00.850
19 57 Marcos MORTANO 5 Km M M 45-49 00:22:02.107
20 102 Julio TRAVELLA 5 Km M M 40-44 00:22:12.913
21 103 Matias DISHNAIDER 5 Km M M 18-24 00:22:35.707
22 125 Martin DURAN DEL SOL 5 Km M M 18-24 00:22:40.440
23 37 Alejandro BORGHI 5 Km M M 40-44 00:22:48.100
24 47 Marcelo FERNANDEZ 5 Km M M 40-44 00:23:07.230
25 140 Nahuel SOSA 5 Km M M 30-34 00:23:34.340
26 39 Fernando BECERRA 5 Km M M 40-44 00:23:38.140
27 84  Lucas PIÑERO 5 Km M M 40-44 00:23:50.197
28 109 Ezequiel ALCARAZ 5 Km M M 40-44 00:24:13.957
29 71 Joaquin PARDIÑO 5 Km M M 15-17 00:24:24.793
30 105 Victor FREDES 5 Km M M 50-54 00:25:00.897
31 33 Diego RIESTRA 5 Km M M 45-49 00:25:23.183
32 75 Humberto MARCHISIO 5 Km M M 55-59 00:25:36.993
33 52 Claudio GAUTES 5 Km M M 40-44 00:25:37.653
34 141 Alexis WALKER 5 Km M M 30-34 00:26:01.153
35 104 Martin DISHNAIDER 5 Km M M18-24 00:26:16.363
36 34 Leandro SAYAVEDRA 5 Km M M 40-44 00:26:41.413
37 83 Claudio PIÑERO 5 Km M M 50-54 00:26:42.467
38 106 Gaspar CISNEROS 5 Km M M 30-34 00:26:45.247
39 107 Hugo BLANCO 5 Km M M 40-44 00:27:06.187
40 89  Daniel PEREZ 5 Km M M 55-59 00:27:53.797
41 96 Hector CASALES 5 Km M M 55-59 00:27:54.210
42 91  Matias GUZMAN 5 Km M M 35-39 00:28:43.233
43 124  Fernando CASALENGO 5 Km M M 45-49 00:29:04.827
44 26 Nicolas MENDOZA 5 Km M M 30-34 00:29:09.907
45 82 Horacio ELORRIAGA 5 Km M M 60-64 00:29:20.303
46 29 Guillermo VARGAS 5 Km M M 40-44 00:29:22.737
47 30  Marcelo RAMIREZ 5 Km M M 50-54 00:29:33.257
48 135 Juan Carlos SANTORO 5 Km M M 70-74 00:29:37.520
49 76 Roque AGÜERO 5 Km M M 65-69 00:31:00.880
50 136 Alejandro SAVID BUTELER 5 Km M M 55-59 00:31:21.957
51 132  Gerardo MOIRAGHI 5 Km M M 55-59 00:31:22.233
52 19  Santiago URQUIZA 5 Km M M 45-49 00:31:25.383
53 35 Sergio ZAVATTERO 5 Km M M 60-64 00:31:52.773
54 24 Osvaldo ROSALES 5 Km M M 45-49 00:31:56.617
55 66  Matias SAAVEDRA 5 Km M M 40-44 00:32:48.643
56 8 Marcos PEREYRA 5 Km M M 35-39 00:33:30.840
57 32 Pedro Jose FREDES 5 Km M M 40-44 00:34:26.090
58 67  Gustavo MORENO 5 Km M M 50-54 00:34:35.333
59 45 Fabio MORAN 5 Km M M 55-59 00:37:09.357
60 120 Walter ARMITANO 5 Km M M 35-39 00:41:12.577
61 13 Ramon ARGUELLO 5 Km M M 65-69 00:53:05.103

DSQ 99  Marcos BENVENUTO 5 Km M M 40-44

5 KM MASCULINO CATEGORIAS



Posición Número Nombre Apellido Carrera Sexo Categoría Finish
1 71 Joaquin PARDIÑO 5 Km M M 15-17 00:24:24.793

1 68 Agustin GIOBANETONE 5 Km M M 18-24 00:18:55.177
2 103 Matias DISHNAIDER 5 Km M M 18-24 00:22:35.707
3 125 Martin DURAN DEL SOL 5 Km M M 18-24 00:22:40.440
4 104 Martin DISHNAIDER 5 Km M M 18-24 00:26:16.363

1 69 Gabriel VAIRA 5 Km M M 25-29 00:19:58.453

1 85  Maximiliano RODRIGUEZ 5 Km M M 30-34 00:19:06.777
2 2 Kevin ECHEVERRY 5 Km M M 30-34 00:20:08.587
3 140 Nahuel SOSA 5 Km M M 30-34 00:23:34.340
4 141 Alexis WALKER 5 Km M M 30-34 00:26:01.153
5 106 Gaspar CISNEROS 5 Km M M 30-34 00:26:45.247
6 26 Nicolas MENDOZA 5 Km M M 30-34 00:29:09.907

1 64  Juan Pedro MUSE 5 Km M M 35-39 00:21:31.343
2 49 Javier MISCOV 5 Km M M 35-39 00:22:00.850
3 91  Matias GUZMAN 5 Km M M 35-39 00:28:43.233
4 8 Marcos PEREYRA 5 Km M M 35-39 00:33:30.840
5 120 Walter ARMITANO 5 Km M M 35-39 00:41:12.577

1 56 Aguberto MOTA 5 Km M M 40-44 00:18:35.920
2 95 Diego GARELLO 5 Km M M 40-44 00:20:05.987
3 80  Ramiro ALCAIN 5 Km M M 40-44 00:20:41.733
4 101 Guido BALLESTEROS 5 Km M M 40-44 00:20:41.823
5 110 Lucas GARRO 5 Km M M 40-44 00:21:04.997
6 41 Adrian FORTETE 5 Km M M 40-44 00:21:44.737
7 102 Julio TRAVELLA 5 Km M M 40-44 00:22:12.913
8 37 Alejandro BORGHI 5 Km M M 40-44 00:22:48.100
9 47 Marcelo FERNANDEZ 5 Km M M 40-44 00:23:07.230

10 39 Fernando BECERRA 5 Km M M 40-44 00:23:38.140
11 84  Lucas PIÑERO 5 Km M M 40-44 00:23:50.197
12 109 Ezequiel ALCARAZ 5 Km M M 40-44 00:24:13.957
13 52 Claudio GAUTES 5 Km M M 40-44 00:25:37.653
14 34 Leandro SAYAVEDRA 5 Km M M 40-44 00:26:41.413
15 107 Hugo BLANCO 5 Km M M 40-44 00:27:06.187
16 29 Guillermo VARGAS 5 Km M M 40-44 00:29:22.737
17 66  Matias SAAVEDRA 5 Km M M 40-44 00:32:48.643
18 32 Pedro Jose FREDES 5 Km M M 40-44 00:34:26.090

1 100 Jorge PUEBLA 5 Km M M 45-49 00:19:34.997
2 73 Mauricio FANESI 5 Km M M 45-49 00:21:04.767
3 22 Jose YMAN 5 Km M M 45-49 00:22:00.517
4 57 Marcos MORTANO 5 Km M M 45-49 00:22:02.107
5 33 Diego RIESTRA 5 Km M M 45-49 00:25:23.183
6 124  Fernando CASALENGO 5 Km M M 45-49 00:29:04.827
7 19  Santiago URQUIZA 5 Km M M 45-49 00:31:25.383
8 24 Osvaldo ROSALES 5 Km M M 45-49 00:31:56.617

5 KM MASCULINO CATEGORIAS



1 55 Sergio ARMITANO 5 Km M M 50-54 00:21:34.507
2 113  Humberto GUTIERRES 5 Km M M 50-54 00:21:39.717
3 105 Victor FREDES 5 Km M M 50-54 00:25:00.897
4 83 Claudio PIÑERO 5 Km M M 50-54 00:26:42.467
5 30  Marcelo RAMIREZ 5 Km M M 50-54 00:29:33.257
6 67  Gustavo MORENO 5 Km M M 50-54 00:34:35.333

1 74 Jose KOVACI 5 Km M M 55-59 00:20:39.783
2 75 Humberto MARCHISIO 5 Km M M 55-59 00:25:36.993
3 89  Daniel PEREZ 5 Km M M 55-59 00:27:53.797
4 96 Hector CASALES 5 Km M M 55-59 00:27:54.210
5 136 Alejandro SAVID BUTELER 5 Km M M 55-59 00:31:21.957
6 132  Gerardo MOIRAGHI 5 Km M M 55-59 00:31:22.233
7 45 Fabio MORAN 5 Km M M 55-59 00:37:09.357

1 82 Horacio ELORRIAGA 5 Km M M 60-64 00:29:20.303
2 35 Sergio ZAVATTERO 5 Km M M 60-64 00:31:52.773

1 76 Roque AGÜERO 5 Km M M 65-69 00:31:00.880
2 13 Ramon ARGUELLO 5 Km M M 65-69 00:53:05.103

1 135 Juan Carlos SANTORO 5 Km M M 70-74 00:29:37.520

Posición Número Nombre Apellido Carrera Sexo Categoría Finish
1 272 Rita DIAZ 10 Km F F 40-44 00:44:00.713
2 239 Silvana CEJAS 10 Km F F 40-44 00:45:32.550
3 212 Ana DOMINGUEZ 10 Km F F 30-34 00:47:18.500
4 216 Gabriela MONTES 10 Km F F 50-54 00:49:20.787
5 214 Silvana LEIZICA 10 Km F F 50-54 00:50:07.823
6 255 Gabriela BENVENUTO 10 Km F F 45-49 00:50:40.093
7 207  Karen ORTIZ 10 Km F F 25-29 00:52:33.730
8 220 Debora SESSA 10 Km F F 35-39 00:52:36.157
9 262 Norma Mariana RIEZ 10 Km F F 45-49 00:52:46.790

10 257 Gabriela PACHECO 10 Km F F 45-49 00:53:25.253
11 224  Valeria BARRAGAN 10 Km F F 45-49 00:53:36.097
12 266 Silvana DE PAOLI 10 Km F F 40-44 00:53:46.040
13 223 Marilina VIEGAS 10 Km F F 30-34 00:54:35.527
14 249  Marilina OTERMIN 10 Km F F 40-44 00:55:05.067
15 245 Anabela PIÑERO 10 Km F F 30-34 00:55:12.340
16 248 Eva MILLAGUEQUE 10 Km F F 45-49 00:55:51.013
17 259 Alba ARAYA 10 Km F F 55-59 00:56:18.377
18 205 Maria SANCHEZ 10 Km F F 40-44 00:57:09.730
19 243 Carmen MUÑOZ 10 Km F F 35-39 00:58:00.127
20 281 Patricia ROSALES 10 Km F F 50-54 00:58:01.237
21 237 Daiana GUATTA 10 Km F F 40-44 00:58:35.220
22 204 Veronica FERNANDEZ 10 Km F F 40-44 00:59:00.157
23 229  M.Celeste LANG 10 Km F F 50-54 00:59:18.587
24 225 Noelia MARTINEZ 10 Km F F 35-39 01:00:02.682
25 277  Mariela LECITRA 10 Km F F 45-49 01:00:18.327
26 265 Belen BAIGORRIA 10 Km F F 40-44 01:00:18.347
27 246 Adriana FLORES GONZALES 10 Km F F 55-59 01:05:19.077

10 KM FEMENINO



28 271  Marta BASUALDO 10 Km F F 45-49 01:05:39.813
29 210 Elsa Viviana FERNANDEZ 10 Km F F 60-64 01:07:02.223
30 228 Patricia GIMENEZ 10 Km F F 40-44 01:07:05.360
31 219 Luisa SEQUEIRA 10 Km F F 70-74 01:09:36.327
32 200 Paula MANRIQUEZ 10 Km F F 45-49 01:12:31.750
33 247 Sonia BOHN 10 Km F F 55-59 01:13:02.455
34 233  M. Belen ORTIZ DE URBINA 10 Km F F 50-54 01:19:23.656
35 234  M. Florencia ROCCO 10 Km F F 45-49 01:19:24.869
36 270 Silvia ACTIS 10 Km F F 60-64 01:20:00.962
37 236  Liliana ROSETO 10 Km F F 50-54 01:24:48.969

Posición Número Nombre Apellido Carrera Sexo Categoría Finish
1 207  Karen ORTIZ 10 Km F F 25-29 00:52:33.730

1 212 Ana DOMINGUEZ 10 Km F F 30-34 00:47:18.500
2 223 Marilina VIEGAS 10 Km F F 30-34 00:54:35.527
3 245 Anabela PIÑERO 10 Km F F 30-34 00:55:12.340

1 220 Debora SESSA 10 Km F F 35-39 00:52:36.157
2 243 Carmen MUÑOZ 10 Km F F 35-39 00:58:00.127
3 225 Noelia MARTINEZ 10 Km F F 35-39 01:00:02.682

1 272 Rita DIAZ 10 Km F F 40-44 00:44:00.713
2 239 Silvana CEJAS 10 Km F F 40-44 00:45:32.550
3 266 Silvana DE PAOLI 10 Km F F 40-44 00:53:46.040
4 249  Marilina OTERMIN 10 Km F F 40-44 00:55:05.067
5 205 Maria SANCHEZ 10 Km F F 40-44 00:57:09.730
6 237 Daiana GUATTA 10 Km F F 40-44 00:58:35.220
7 204 Veronica FERNANDEZ 10 Km F F 40-44 00:59:00.157
8 265 Belen BAIGORRIA 10 Km F F 40-44 01:00:18.347
9 228 Patricia GIMENEZ 10 Km F F 40-44 01:07:05.360

1 255 Gabriela BENVENUTO 10 Km F F 45-49 00:50:40.093
2 262 Norma Mariana RIEZ 10 Km F F 45-49 00:52:46.790
3 257 Gabriela PACHECO 10 Km F F 45-49 00:53:25.253
4 224  Valeria BARRAGAN 10 Km F F 45-49 00:53:36.097
5 248 Eva MILLAGUEQUE 10 Km F F 45-49 00:55:51.013
6 277  Mariela LECITRA 10 Km F F 45-49 01:00:18.327
7 271  Marta BASUALDO 10 Km F F 45-49 01:05:39.813
8 200 Paula MANRIQUEZ 10 Km F F 45-49 01:12:31.750
9 234  M. Florencia ROCCO 10 Km F F 45-49 01:19:24.869

1 216 Gabriela MONTES 10 Km F F 50-54 00:49:20.787
2 214 Silvana LEIZICA 10 Km F F 50-54 00:50:07.823
3 281 Patricia ROSALES 10 Km F F 50-54 00:58:01.237
4 229  M.Celeste LANG 10 Km F F 50-54 00:59:18.587
5 233  M. Belen ORTIZ DE URBINA 10 Km F F 50-54 01:19:23.656
6 236  Liliana ROSETO 10 Km F F 50-54 01:24:48.969

1 259 Alba ARAYA 10 Km F F 55-59 00:56:18.377
2 246 Adriana FLORES GONZALES 10 Km F F 55-59 01:05:19.077

10 KM FEMENINO CATEGORIAS



3 247 Sonia BOHN 10 Km F F 55-59 01:13:02.455

1 210 Elsa Viviana FERNANDEZ 10 Km F F 60-64 01:07:02.223
2 270 Silvia ACTIS 10 Km F F 60-64 01:20:00.962

1 219 Luisa SEQUEIRA 10 Km F F 70-74 01:09:36.327

Posición Número Nombre Apellido Carrera Sexo Categoría Finish
1 263 Juan SOLOPI 10 Km M M 25-29 00:35:39.527
2 238 Joaquin CARRARO 10 Km M M 25-29 00:38:11.829
3 251 Maxi CAZENAVE 10 Km M M 35-39 00:38:46.747
4 201 Gerardo TRUEBA 10 Km M M 45-49 00:39:44.057
5 226 Daniel MURATORI 10 Km M M 45-49 00:40:03.640
6 211  Maximiliano FREDES 10 Km M M 25-29 00:40:08.380
7 209  Bruno AGRADI 10 Km M M 40-44 00:40:21.993
8 256 Walter SMIT 10 Km M M 40-44 00:43:09.343
9 268 Daniel PEREZ 10 Km M M 50-54 00:43:35.577

10 258 Gustavo CORONA 10 Km M M 50-54 00:43:48.300
11 267 Federico Gaston LOPEZ 10 Km M M 35-39 00:44:13.810
12 230 Jose GIORDANO 10 Km M M 50-54 00:44:24.663
13 231 Agustin PICARDI 10 Km M M 35-39 00:44:54.620
14 217 Fernando MALDONADO 10 Km M M 50-54 00:45:10.787
15 254 Matias LOPEZ 10 Km M M 25-29 00:45:28.603
16 221  Lucas BECERRA 10 Km M M 30-34 00:45:30.470
17 252 Lucas TORRES 10 Km M M 40-44 00:45:36.777
18 242  Daniel CABRAL 10 Km M M 35-39 00:45:43.433
19 232 Gerardo FERRARI 10 Km M M 50-54 00:45:56.880
20 273 Marcelo FERREIRA 10 Km M M 50-54 00:47:04.610
21 275  Dario GRUBER 10 Km M M 50-54 00:47:39.847
22 240  Pablo LOBOS 10 Km M M 45-49 00:47:45.301
23 244  Roberto MARTIN 10 Km M M 35-39 00:48:23.763
24 250 Esteban PORCEL 10 Km M M 45-49 00:48:35.357
25 253 Jonatan TARAMARCAZ 10 Km M M 30-34 00:49:09.920
26 202  Adrian TOY 10 Km M M 40-44 00:50:00.273
27 215  Victor SOMOSA 10 Km M M 45-49 00:50:01.610
28 241 Alexander FASANO 10 Km M M 35-39 00:50:03.573
29 218 Leandro LAPUYADE 10 Km M M 35-39 00:52:13.077
30 203  Claudio BALDI 10 Km M M 55-59 00:52:20.650
31 213  Hector BUSTOS 10 Km M M 55-59 00:52:38.237
32 227 Raul Alberto BENITO 10 Km M M 50-54 00:52:40.527
33 274 Pablo GANDINO 10 Km M M 50-54 00:54:12.207
34 208 Diego ABBA 10 Km M M 40-44 00:54:41.593
35 264 Federico FREIGEDO 10 Km M M 45-49 00:56:04.203
36 280 Guido ROSALES 10 Km M M 25-29 01:20:00.100

Posición Número Nombre Apellido Carrera Sexo Categoría Finish
1 263 Juan SOLOPI 10 Km M M 25-29 00:35:39.527
2 238 Joaquin CARRARO 10 Km M M 25-29 00:38:11.829
3 211  Maximiliano FREDES 10 Km M M 25-29 00:40:08.380
4 254 Matias LOPEZ 10 Km M M 25-29 00:45:28.603

10 KM FEMENINO

10 KM MASCULINO CATEGORIAS



5 280 Guido ROSALES 10 Km M M 25-29 01:20:00.100

1 221  Lucas BECERRA 10 Km M M 30-34 00:45:30.470
2 253 Jonatan TARAMARCAZ 10 Km M M 30-34 00:49:09.920

1 251 Maxi CAZENAVE 10 Km M M 35-39 00:38:46.747
2 267 Federico Gaston LOPEZ 10 Km M M 35-39 00:44:13.810
3 231 Agustin PICARDI 10 Km M M 35-39 00:44:54.620
4 242  Daniel CABRAL 10 Km M M 35-39 00:45:43.433
5 244  Roberto MARTIN 10 Km M M 35-39 00:48:23.763
6 241 Alexander FASANO 10 Km M M 35-39 00:50:03.573
7 218 Leandro LAPUYADE 10 Km M M 35-39 00:52:13.077

1 209  Bruno AGRADI 10 Km M M 40-44 00:40:21.993
2 256 Walter SMIT 10 Km M M 40-44 00:43:09.343
3 252 Lucas TORRES 10 Km M M 40-44 00:45:36.777
4 202  Adrian TOY 10 Km M M 40-44 00:50:00.273
5 208 Diego ABBA 10 Km M M 40-44 00:54:41.593

1 201 Gerardo TRUEBA 10 Km M M 45-49 00:39:44.057
2 226 Daniel MURATORI 10 Km M M 45-49 00:40:03.640
3 240  Pablo LOBOS 10 Km M M 45-49 00:47:45.301
4 250 Esteban PORCEL 10 Km M M 45-49 00:48:35.357
5 215  Victor SOMOSA 10 Km M M 45-49 00:50:01.610
6 264 Federico FREIGEDO 10 Km M M 45-49 00:56:04.203

1 268 Daniel PEREZ 10 Km M M 50-54 00:43:35.577
2 258 Gustavo CORONA 10 Km M M 50-54 00:43:48.300
3 230 Jose GIORDANO 10 Km M M 50-54 00:44:24.663
4 217 Fernando MALDONADO 10 Km M M 50-54 00:45:10.787
5 232 Gerardo FERRARI 10 Km M M 50-54 00:45:56.880
6 273 Marcelo FERREIRA 10 Km M M 50-54 00:47:04.610
7 275  Dario GRUBER 10 Km M M 50-54 00:47:39.847
8 227 Raul Alberto BENITO 10 Km M M 50-54 00:52:40.527
9 274 Pablo GANDINO 10 Km M M 50-54 00:54:12.207

1 203  Claudio BALDI 10 Km M M 55-59 00:52:20.650
2 213  Hector BUSTOS 10 Km M M 55-59 00:52:38.237


